
PROVIDER UPDATE No. 54

DATE: February 18, 2015

TO: Providers

FROM: CalOptima Provider Network Management

SUBJECT: Procedure Code Updates

Based on recent Operating Instruction Letters (OILs) received from the Department of Health Care Services, CalOptima has updated the procedure codes for the subjects listed below:

- Organ Procurement Code Conversion and Billing Instructions
- Updated Requirements for Lung Cancer Screening With Low-Dose CT
- Alemtuzumab: A New Benefit to Treat Relapsing Forms of Multiple Sclerosis
- Incontinence Supply Products: New and Revised Billing Codes
- Effective Date Change: Hospice Care Requires Face-to-Face Encounter
- New Treatment Indication for Denosumab
- Addition of Tier 2, Molecular Pathology Procedure, Level 3 Service
- National Correct Coding Initiative Quarterly Update for January 2015
- DME HCPCS Codes Rate Updates

For CalOptima's prior authorization required list, please refer to the CalOptima website: www.caloptima.org/. For detailed information regarding these changes, please refer to the February 2015 General Medicine Bulletin on the Medi-Cal website at [Medi-Cal: Medi-Cal Update - General Medicine | February 2015 | Bulletin 488](#) or the DME Bulletin at [Medi-Cal: Medi-Cal Update - DME | February 2015 | Bulletin 473](#).